
1 14 PEREZ Iban 3 3 4 10 0.75
2 5 RODRIGUEZ Francisco Jose 2 2 2 6 0.50
3 2 SAUCEDO Gustavo 1 - 1 2 0.25
3 10 FERNANDEZ Jorge 1 2 5 8 0.25
3 4 SEVILLANO Manuel 1 3 2 6 0.25
3 6 NODA Sergio 1 1 - 2 0.25
3 7 HERNAN Guillermo 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 12 LLENAS Francesc - - - -
- 13 GENS Jordi - - - -
- 17 PALHARINI Marlon - - - -
- 16 GARCIA-TORRES Julian - 2 3 5
- 8 SALAS Alberto - 3 1 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 17 18 45 2.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 4 SEVILLANO Manuel 13 6 9 28 46.43
2 14 PEREZ Iban 17 5 21 43 39.53
- 10 FERNANDEZ Jorge 8 2 2 12
- 16 GARCIA-TORRES Julian 3 1 7 11
- 5 RODRIGUEZ Francisco Jose 5 2 4 11
- 6 NODA Sergio 1 3 5 9
- 7 HERNAN Guillermo 1 - 1 2
- 8 SALAS Alberto 1 - 1 2
- 2 SAUCEDO Gustavo - 1 1 2
- 12 LLENAS Francesc - - - -
- 13 GENS Jordi - - - -
- 17 PALHARINI Marlon - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 20 51 120 40.83


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

ESP • Spain

ESP
FRA 3

1 17
25

23
25

25
16

21
25

86
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:23 0:25 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

74 1'80009.10.2010
Florence
Mandela Forum

Match duration:  Start: 17:05  End: 18:52  Total: 1:47
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1 4 SEVILLANO Manuel 11 1 - 12 2.75
2 7 HERNAN Guillermo 10 2 - 12 2.50
3 12 LLENAS Francesc 8 7 1 16 2.00
4 6 NODA Sergio 5 - 2 7 1.25
5 14 PEREZ Iban 4 3 - 7 1.00
6 10 FERNANDEZ Jorge 3 - - 3 0.75
6 16 GARCIA-TORRES Julian 3 - - 3 0.75
6 5 RODRIGUEZ Francisco Jose 3 1 1 5 0.75
- 2 SAUCEDO Gustavo - - 1 1
- 13 GENS Jordi - - - -
- 17 PALHARINI Marlon - - - -
- 8 SALAS Alberto - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 15 5 67 11.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 25 - 25

1 8 SALAS Alberto 1 1 4 6 0.25
1 14 PEREZ Iban 1 3 12 16 0.25
- 2 SAUCEDO Gustavo - - 2 2
- 5 RODRIGUEZ Francisco Jose - - 5 5
- 7 HERNAN Guillermo - - 15 15
- 12 LLENAS Francesc - - - -
- 13 GENS Jordi - - 1 1
- 17 PALHARINI Marlon - - - -
- 4 SEVILLANO Manuel - 1 14 15
- 16 GARCIA-TORRES Julian - 1 9 10
- 6 NODA Sergio - 1 3 4
- 10 FERNANDEZ Jorge - 4 9 13

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 11 74 87 0.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

ESP • Spain

ESP
FRA 3

1 17
25

23
25

25
16

21
25

86
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:23 0:25 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

74 1'80009.10.2010
Florence
Mandela Forum

Match duration:  Start: 17:05  End: 18:52  Total: 1:47
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1 12 LLENAS Francesc 24 - 3 27 88.89
2 4 SEVILLANO Manuel 24 2 5 31 70.97
- 5 RODRIGUEZ Francisco Jose 6 - 4 10
- 6 NODA Sergio 5 - 1 6
- 10 FERNANDEZ Jorge - - 1 1
- 2 SAUCEDO Gustavo - - - -
- 7 HERNAN Guillermo - - - -
- 8 SALAS Alberto - - - -
- 13 GENS Jordi - - - -
- 14 PEREZ Iban - - - -
- 16 GARCIA-TORRES Julian - - - -
- 17 PALHARINI Marlon - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 59 2 14 75 76.00


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 7 HERNAN Guillermo 27 2 65 94 6.75
2 13 GENS Jordi 1 - 4 5 0.25
- 2 SAUCEDO Gustavo - - - -
- 4 SEVILLANO Manuel - - 2 2
- 5 RODRIGUEZ Francisco Jose - - 3 3
- 6 NODA Sergio - - 1 1
- 8 SALAS Alberto - - - -
- 10 FERNANDEZ Jorge - - 3 3
- 12 LLENAS Francesc - - 8 8
- 14 PEREZ Iban - - 1 1
- 17 PALHARINI Marlon - - - -
- 16 GARCIA-TORRES Julian - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 28 3 88 119 7.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

ESP • Spain

ESP
FRA 3

1 17
25

23
25

25
16

21
25

86
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:23 0:25 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

74 1'80009.10.2010
Florence
Mandela Forum

Match duration:  Start: 17:05  End: 18:52  Total: 1:47
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1 3 HARDY-DESS. Gerald 3 4 6 13 0.75
1 16 LE ROUX Kevin 3 7 6 16 0.75
3 9 SAMICA Guillaume 1 2 1 4 0.25
- 2 HENNO Hubert - - - -
- 5 VADELEUX Romain - - - -
- 6 TONIUTTI Benjamin - - - -
- 11 ROWLANDSON Edouard - - - -
- 17 KIEFFER Oliver - - - -
- 18 EXIGA Jean-Francois - - - -
- 7 ANTIGA Stephane - 1 2 3
- 13 PUJOL Pierre - 1 2 3
- 12 MARECHAL Nicolas - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 16 18 41 1.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 7 ANTIGA Stephane 14 3 14 31 45.16
2 9 SAMICA Guillaume 15 3 17 35 42.86
3 5 VADELEUX Romain 4 8 7 19 21.05
- 12 MARECHAL Nicolas 7 1 4 12
- 3 HARDY-DESS. Gerald 6 1 2 9
- 16 LE ROUX Kevin 5 1 3 9
- 11 ROWLANDSON Edouard 1 1 1 3
- 13 PUJOL Pierre 2 - - 2
- 2 HENNO Hubert - - - -
- 6 TONIUTTI Benjamin - - - -
- 17 KIEFFER Oliver - - - -
- 18 EXIGA Jean-Francois - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 54 18 48 120 45.00


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

FRA • France

ESP
FRA 3

1 17
25

23
25

25
16

21
25

86
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:23 0:25 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

74 1'80009.10.2010
Florence
Mandela Forum

Match duration:  Start: 17:05  End: 18:52  Total: 1:47
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1 7 ANTIGA Stephane 16 2 3 21 4.00
2 13 PUJOL Pierre 8 2 - 10 2.00
3 9 SAMICA Guillaume 7 - - 7 1.75
4 16 LE ROUX Kevin 6 - - 6 1.50
4 18 EXIGA Jean-Francois 6 4 - 10 1.50
6 3 HARDY-DESS. Gerald 5 - - 5 1.25
7 5 VADELEUX Romain 4 4 - 8 1.00
8 12 MARECHAL Nicolas 1 - - 1 0.25
- 2 HENNO Hubert - - - -
- 6 TONIUTTI Benjamin - - - -
- 17 KIEFFER Oliver - - - -
- 11 ROWLANDSON Edouard - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 53 14 5 72 13.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 28 - 28

1 12 MARECHAL Nicolas 1 1 5 7 0.25
1 13 PUJOL Pierre 1 4 9 14 0.25
- 2 HENNO Hubert - - - -
- 3 HARDY-DESS. Gerald - - 8 8
- 11 ROWLANDSON Edouard - - - -
- 17 KIEFFER Oliver - - - -
- 18 EXIGA Jean-Francois - - - -
- 9 SAMICA Guillaume - 1 16 17
- 7 ANTIGA Stephane - 2 16 18
- 5 VADELEUX Romain - 1 7 8
- 16 LE ROUX Kevin - 3 11 14
- 6 TONIUTTI Benjamin - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 14 74 90 0.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

FRA • France

ESP
FRA 3

1 17
25

23
25

25
16

21
25

86
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:23 0:25 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

74 1'80009.10.2010
Florence
Mandela Forum

Match duration:  Start: 17:05  End: 18:52  Total: 1:47
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1 18 EXIGA Jean-Francois 22 - 6 28 78.57
2 7 ANTIGA Stephane 17 1 6 24 66.67
- 9 SAMICA Guillaume 8 1 6 15
- 11 ROWLANDSON Edouard 6 - 2 8
- 2 HENNO Hubert - - - -
- 3 HARDY-DESS. Gerald - - - -
- 5 VADELEUX Romain - - - -
- 6 TONIUTTI Benjamin - - - -
- 12 MARECHAL Nicolas - - - -
- 13 PUJOL Pierre - - - -
- 16 LE ROUX Kevin - - - -
- 17 KIEFFER Oliver - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 53 2 20 75 68.00


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 13 PUJOL Pierre 25 2 76 103 6.25
- 2 HENNO Hubert - - - -
- 3 HARDY-DESS. Gerald - - 1 1
- 5 VADELEUX Romain - - - -
- 6 TONIUTTI Benjamin - - - -
- 7 ANTIGA Stephane - - 3 3
- 9 SAMICA Guillaume - - 4 4
- 11 ROWLANDSON Edouard - - - -
- 16 LE ROUX Kevin - - 1 1
- 17 KIEFFER Oliver - - - -
- 18 EXIGA Jean-Francois - - 6 6
- 12 MARECHAL Nicolas - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 25 3 91 119 6.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

FRA • France

ESP
FRA 3

1 17
25

23
25

25
16

21
25

86
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:23 0:25 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

74 1'80009.10.2010
Florence
Mandela Forum

Match duration:  Start: 17:05  End: 18:52  Total: 1:47
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